#### To Enroll:

Please return membership dues and RSVP in an envelope in the Sunday collection basket or via USPS marked: Women's Guild, Holy Infant Church,
450 Racebrook Road,
Orange, CT 06477

# MEMBERSHIP CARD

### Holy Infant Women's Guild

450 Racebrook Rd., Orange, CT 06477

## **September 1, 2024 – August 31, 2025**

Please detach and return other side with payment

**Annual Dues: \$15** 

(Check payable to "Holy Infant Women's Guild")

## Membership Enrollment Holy Infant Women's Guild

NAME: _				
ADDRESS:				
PHONE:		/		
	Home		Cell	
E-MAIL:				
	Dues			
	<b>Donation</b>			